Ligue motocycliste.d’ﬂe-de-France

A 3

MOTO CROSS FUBLAINES 2018
OPEN

Essais Chronos - Série 3
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 3 MIGNOT CLEMENT (Rg=10) No 94 SOLLET BENOIT (Rg=11)
Pass 2 2:15.198 Pass 6 2:34.158
Pass 30 4:38.174 1 2:22.976|* Pass 32 4:57.698 1 2:23.540
Pass 60 6:59.023 2 2:20.849(* Pass 61 7:16.366 2 2:18.668
Pass 89 9:38.888 3 2:39.865 Pass 87 9:37.487 3 2:21.121
Pass 119 12:14.102 4 2:35.214 Pass 115 11:56.388 4 2:18.901
Pass 143 14:44.653 5 2:30.551 Pass 137 14:14.263 5 2:17.875
Pass 159 17:00.931] 6 2:16.278* Pass 154 16:33.311] 6 2:19.048
No 5 ROUSSANGE NOEL (Rg=7) No 134 PICHOT MARC (Rg=8)
Pass 13 2:48.874 Pass 21 3:21.736
Pass 35 5:07.900 1 2:19.026 | * Pass 45 5:36.019 1 2:14.283
Pass 67 7:39.289 2 2:31.389 Pass 86 9:24.464 2 3:48.445
Pass 93 9:50.697 3 2:11.408|* Pass 123 12:36.442 3 3:11.978
Pass 124 12:37.357 4 2:46.660 Pass 144 14:57.293 4 2:20.851
Pass 149 15:36.579 5 2:59.222
No 156 NIZARD THIERRY (Rg=27)
No 11 BEAUCHET PASCAL (Rg=29) Pass 22 3:24.362
Pass 17 3:04.748 Pass 54 6:15.224 1 2:50.862
Pass 52 6:08.842 1 3:04.094 |* Pass 88 9:38.214 2 3:22.990
Pass 84 8:50.917 2 2:42.075|* Pass 128 13:11.181 3 3:32.967
Pass 111 11:33.661 3 2:42.744 Pass 152 15:51.851 4 2:40.670
No 40 SCHENIN-KING ANDY (Rg=16) No 185 MOREL PIERRE (Rg=14)
Pass 16 2:58.764 Pass 7 2:35.431
Pass 42 5:24.419 1 2:25.655(* Pass 33 4:58.789 1 2:23.358
Pass 69 7:49.475 2 2:25.056 | * Pass 62 7:21.293 2 2:22.504
Pass 99 10:15.302 3 2:25.827 Pass 90 9:40.989 3 2:19.696
Pass 130 13:21.100 4 3:05.798 Pass 116 12:01.033 4 2:20.044
Pass 151 15:47.543 5 2:26.443
No 189 BOUVROT CORENTIN (Rg=20
No 51 GUIZARD QUENTIN (Rg=3) T R 55603
Pass 4 2:30.882 Pass 44 5:35.272 1 2:39.629
Pass 29 4:32.520 1 2:01.638|** Pass 75 8:07.093 2 2:31.821
Pass 58 6:34.887 2 2:02.367 Pass 106 10:48.224 3 2:41.131
Pass 92 9:48.464 3 3:13.577 Pass 129 13:17.640 4 2:29.416
Pass 118 12:10.171 4 2:21.707
Pass 138 14:14.631 5 2:04.460 No 209 DANLOUX-KOURAT FOUZI (Rg=4)
Pass 28 4:21.001
No 71 PROTAS MATHIAS (Rg=18) Pass 57 6:25182| 1 2:04.181
Pass 50 5:55.549 Pass 81 8:29.396 2 2:04.214
Pass 79 8:25.784 1 2:30.235(* Pass 103 10:31.261 3 2:01.865
Pass 112 11:33.967 2 3:08.183 Pass 125 12:48.233 4 2:16.972
Pass 136 13:59.335 3 2:25.368|* Pass 145 14:58.490 5 2:10.257
Pass 161 17:13.467 4 3:14.132
No 218 LE THUAUT BRICE (Rg=12)
No 90 SIMON PATRICK (Rg=15) Pass 19 3:08.617
Pass 10 2:38.231 Pass 46 5:36.826 1 2:28.209
Pass 37 5:13.092| 1 2:34.861| Pass 74 8:06.779| 2 2:29.953
Pass 65 7:33.140 2 2:20.048|* Pass 101 10:24.951 3 2:18.172
Pass 96 9:56.535] 3 2:23.395
Pass 127 12:52.871 4 2:56.336
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Ligue motocycliste.d’ﬂe-de-France

A 3

OPEN

Essais Chronos - Série 3
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 94 9:54519] 2 2:29.064
No 221 BAZIN KEVIN (Rg=13) Pass 7 12:05.255| 3 2:10.736
Pass 8 2:36.881 Pass 141 14:32.347| 4 2:27.092
Pass 31 4:56.722 1 2:19.841]* Pass 160 17:12.015| 5 2:39.668
Pass 63 7:23.159| 2 2:26.437
Pass 91 9:47.087| 3 2:23.928 No 641 BOZEC BENJAMIN (Rg=22)
Pass 120 12:16.589| 4 2:29.502 Pass 14 2:51.570
Pass 142 14:35204| 5 2:18.615* Pass 43 5:29.897| 1 2:38.327]*
Pass 157 16:55.324| 6 2:20.120 Pass 76 8:10.017] 2 2:40.120
Pass 107 10:48.832[ 3 2:38.815
No 281 LECAILLON JEROME (Rg=17) Pass 134 13:30.310] 4 2:41.478
Pass 18 3:06.376 Pass 153 16:03.008| 5 2:32.698*
Pass 47 5141572 1 2:35.196*
Pass 77 810681 2 229109 * No 712 BOURGEOIS ADRIEN (Rg=23)
Pass 104 10:36.036| 3 2:25.355[* Pass 12 2:47.147
Pass 41 5:20.849 1 2:33.702[*
No 297 CHOLLET EVELISE (Rg=30) Pass 71 756 279 2 235430
Pass 59 6:37.552 Pass 102 10:20.772| 3 2:33.493(*
Pass 95 9:55.859| 1 3:18.307]*
No 717 DENIZET MICHAEL (Rg=9)
No 299 FERAUX OLIVIER (Rg=2) S 328230
Pass 25 3:54.754 Pass 48 5:44.020] 1 2:15.790|*
Pass 51 5:56.078| 1 2:01.324* Pass 73 8:03.893| 2 2:19.873
Pass 72 8:01.948] 2 2:05.870 Pass 100 10:23.323| 3 2:19.430
Pass 98 10:02.845| 3 2:00.897|* Pass 133 13:28.902| 4 3:05.579
Pass 121 12:25.055| 4 2:22.210 Pass 150 15:44218| 5 2:15.316|*
Pass 140 14:25.044| 5 1:59.989 | *
Pass 155 16:48.879] 6 2:23.835 No 806 DOYEN ALAIN (Rg=26)
Pass 24 3:37.069
No 373 MASSON CLEMENT (Rg=24) Pass 55 6:16.448] 1 2:39.379*
Pass 11 2:39.659 Pass 85 8:53.847| 2 2:37.399*
Pass 40 5:17.809 1 2:38.150]* Pass 114 11:54.245| 3 3:00.398
Pass 70 7:55.205| 2 2:37.486]* Pass 146 14:58.952 4 3:04.707
Pass 113 11:40.231| 3 3:44.936
Pass 139 14:15.220 4 2:34.989[* No 823 HAUGUEL DANNY (Rg=19)
Pass 158 16:59.794 5 2:44.574 Pass 3 2:26.052
Pass 34 5:01.736 1 2:35.684 |*
No 389 OUDARD YLAN (Rg=6) Pass 66 734431 2 2:32.695|"
Pass 26 4:06.663 Pass 97 10:02.262| 3 2:27.831[*
Pass 56 6:17.698 1 2:11.035* Pass 126 12:49518| 4 2:47.256
Pass 83 8:34.025| 2 2:16.327 Pass 148 15:26.277| 5 2:36.759
Pass 108 11:10.536] 3 2:36.511
Pass 131 13:23.700| 4 2:13.164 No 885 COLLARD FABRICE (Rg=21)
Pass 20 3:20.245
No 505 BUCZKO ALEXANDRE (Rg=1) Pass 29 553576 1 2.33331|"
Pass 27 4:15.194 Pass 80 8:27.390 2 2:33.814
Pass 53 6:15.034] 1 1:59.840|** Pass 109 11:17.026| 3 2:49.636
Pass 82 8:33.347 2 2:18.313 Pass 135 13:49.370 4 2:32.344 (*
Pass 110 11:22.687| 3 2:49.340 Pass 156 16:49.858| 5 3:00.488
Pass 132 13:26.889 4 2:04.202
No 911 GALERA ROBIN (Rg=28)
No 599 HUNION MICKAEL (Rg=5) Do : 330,924
Pass 39 5:15.195 Pass 36 5:11.800 1 2:40.876*
Pass 64 7:25.455 1 2:10.260|* Pass 78 8:11.134] 2 2:50.334
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 911 GALERA ROBIN (Rg=28)
Pass 122 12:30.312 4:19.178
Pass 147 15:21.461 2:51.149
No 928 PAYNOT JULIEN (Rg=25)
Pass 9 2:36.918
Pass 38 5:14.218 2:37.300(*
Pass 68 7:49.287 2:35.069 |*
Pass 105 10:45.350 2:56.063
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